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Boys Singles - Qualifying Draw

Main Draw

Pos Name Nation (IT??;‘akt::gal) Pr;faensksiri]ognal Priority Info
1 QUINZI, Gianluigi ITA 57 1796 2
2 VANNESTE, Jeroen BEL 80 1
3 SANTOS, Daniel PER 92 1
4 PANTA HERREROS, Jorge Brian PER 97 1090 1
5 MARTINEZ, Mateo Nicolas ARG 106 1503 1
6 DESYATNIK, Anton RUS 133 1
7 RUBIN, Noah USA 160 1
8 MENSURADQO, Vasco POR 170 2
9 NUNEZ, Guillermo CHI 172 1733 1
10  ANDRIENKO, Fedor RUS 175 1
11 SYDOW, Franz NED 179 1
12 GARN, Christian CHI 180 1
13 ENCINAS, Rodrigo CHI 185 1
14 HADLICH, Guilherme BRA 193 1620 1
15 GONZALEZ, Jhonatan VEN 211 1
16 NAPOLITANO, Andre BRA 212 1
17  BRONSTEN, Vicente CHI 242 1
18  HLL, Tom GBR 244 1
19  DAIGLE, Jordan Tucker USA 268 2
20 PEDRAZA, Diego COL 298 1
21  FRIEDRICH, Gabriel BRA 300 1476 1
22  WALENDOWSKY, Joao BRA 304 1
23  EORNO, Gianluca CHI 310 1
24  VILLANUEVA, Gonzalo ARG 321 1508 1
25 GALARZA, Juan lgnacio ARG 336 1
26 PNl Sebastian Exequiel ARG 346 1
27  JACOBS, Tuki NAM 351 3
28 SENATTORE, Rodrigo URU 359 1
29 |RIARTE, Tomas ARG 372 1
30 SKATTUM, Johan NOR 380 1
31 ERIAS, Felipe BRA 395 1
32 ESCOBAR, Felipe COL 406 1211 1
33  PAPIC, Nikolas CHI 410 1
34 BRISOT SILVA, Mateus BRA 425 1
35 YAMASAKI, Jumpei JPN 445 1
36 VI, Franco ARG 450 1
37 EVERY, MichaelJohn AHO 458 = = 1
38 DESCOTTE, Matias Franco ARG 460 1
39 G, Jose Pablo CRC 471 1
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40 ORANTES, Rafa

41  GARCIA, Luis Fernando
42  DQOJAS, Hugo Cesar

43  CERON, Daniel

44  GOMEZ ESTRADA, Alejandro Jose
45  LIVI, Hio

46  ALMADA, Oscar
Qualifying

Pos Name

1 PENALOZA, Sebastian

2 MARESCA, Santiago

3 COUTINHO, Rafael Antonio
4 RUIZ, Pedro Pablo

5 AFFONSO NETO, Roberto
6 NUNEZ FELIX, Diego Omar
7 SANCHEZ, Sebastian

8 AVENDANO, Adrian

9 AMRI, Farzin Danny

10 NAJIL Khalil

11 BARREZUETA, Galo

12 OSTERLING, Nicholas

13 RUEDA, Daniel

14  CABEZAS, Andres

15  BURITICA, Edwin

16  ETCHEVERRY, Daniel

17  MORAL, Franco

18  SANTOMENNA, Ugo

19  PEREZ, Alejandro

20 CACHNN, Pedro

21 ELY, Andrew

22 SCHOHN, Anthony

23  ALVES CASA, Diogo

24  TRAPERO, Martin

25 ELTOUKHY, Youssef

26 ULLOA, Edmundo

27 CARVAJAL JURADQ, Juan Sebastian
28 TAPIA, Benjamin

29 BUENO TAPA, Jaime Ignacio
30 MARINQ, Juan Sebastian
31 THLEZ, Pablo

32 SEGOVIA, Sixto

33 MATEUS RUBIANO, Juan Jose
34  ALBARICI, Alexandre

35 NUNEZ, Javier

36  PRES, Emilio

37 ILARSLAN RUSSO, Ariel
38 MENDIETA, Francisco

39 URREA, Andres

40 ARIAS, Santiago

41  HERRERA PEDRAHITA, Jose Sebastian
42  ROJAS, Felipe

43  EUENTES, Felipe

www.itftennis.com/juniors/tournaments/tournamentacceptancelist.asp?tour...

ESA
PAN
BRA
COL
ECU
USA
ARG

Nation

CHI
URU
VEN
COL

ITA
MEX
COL

CHI
USA

ECU

COL
ECU
COL
CHI
CHI
FRA
USA
ARG
USA
FRA

BRA
ECU
EGY

ECU
CHI
CHI
COL
COL
ARG
COL
BRA
COL
ECU
PAN
COL
COL
COL
COL
COL
CHI

476
482
484
514
537
552
574

Ranking
(ITF/National)

607
632
638
640
644
658
665
683
686
697
712
748
788
840
898

922 =
940

948 =

968 =

983 =

995 =

995 =

1027
1084
1103
1120
121 =
1145
1152 =
1284 =
1302 =
1424 =
1522 =
1532 =
1630 =
1630 =
1809 =
1829 =
2025 =
2025 =
2096 =
2254 =
2254 =

Professional
Ranking

1456

1620

Priority

1

Info
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44  SIEFRRA GOMEZ, Juan Pablo

45  CADENA, Gabriel

46  CAICEDQ, Juan Andres

47  CABRERA, Eduardo

48 CARAZO, Jorge

49  AVELLA, Sergio

50 REYES, Juan Manuel

51 PENA LAZAROQ, Jorge Andres
52 BRAND PEREZ, Jefferson Steven
53 MCCORMICK CARVAJAL, Wiliam
54  VILLA VERGARA, Loyder David
55  BETANCUR, Sebastian

56  RENDON, Jose David
Alternates

Pos Name

1 STRAZNICKY, Joseph

2 CASTILLO GAMARRA, Alejandro Daniel
3 INURRITEGUI TAMI, Diego

4 CEBALLOS DORAZI, Octavio Enzo
5 HOYOS, Victor

6 LEVINE, Josh

7 SIERRA, Santiago

8 HENRY, Brendan

9 PETIT , Gabriel

Withdrawals

Pos Name

1 ALBANESE, William

2 ALFONZO PAREDES, Andres

3 ALVAREZ, Oscar

4 AMORIM GONZAGA, Victor

5 ANGUS, Jordan

6 AREM, Karim

7 AVALQOS, Luis Sebastian

8 BENITEZ CHAVARRIAGA, Juan Manuel
9 BRINGOLD, Eduardo

10 CASTRO, Gabriel

11 CEVALLOS, Santiago

12 CORNEJO PACHECO, Fernando
13 CORRALES, Irving

14  DALFONSO, Simon

15  DRUZHINSKY, Dennis
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CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
COoL
COoL
CcOoL
COoL
CcoL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL

Nation

PER
PER

USA

MEX

USA

FRA

Nation

USA

VEN

BRA

GBR

USA

PAR

COL

MEX

VEN

MEX

VEN

USA

USA

~n

4 (national)
13 (national)
22 (national)
46 (national)

Ranking
(ITF/National)

13 (national)

57 (national)

22 (national)
25 (national)

97 (national)

Ranking
(ITF/National)

732

597

1708 =

792

130

376

13 (national)

544

757

20 (national)

602

845

13 (national)

1296 =

anz

Professional
Ranking

Professional
Ranking

Priority

1
1

Priority

4

Info

Info
Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 December 2011

Withdraw n on
26 December 2011

Withdraw n on
28 December 2011

Withdraw n on
28 December 2011

Withdraw n on
01 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 December 2011

Withdraw n on
27 December 2011

Withdraw n on
01 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 December 2011

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
26 December 2011

Withdraw n on
10 January 2012

Withdraw n on
12 December 2011

Withdraw n on
20 December 2011

Withdraw n on
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24

25

26
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a4
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a7
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OGALLEBUILLUD, Jalme ignacio

GAMBLE, Luke Jacob

GOMEZ, Lucas

GONZALEZ CARRASCO, Juan Matias

HOYT, Evan

HUTT, Sam

KERZNERMAN, Daniel

KURITA, Kenta

LAALEJ, Hamza

LEDERMAN, Roy

LUQUE, Cristian Nicolas

MADREGALLEJO, Nikko

MANDLEKAR, Tushar

MARINI, Tomas

MATSUMURA, Ryotaro

MEDNILLA, Ricky

NAKAGAWA, Naoki

NAPOLITANO, Stefano

NISHIOKA, Y oshihito

OLIVEIRA, Vitor

PANOULAS, Thomas-Orestis

PAPA, Spencer

PAZ, Juan Pablo

PULEQ, Orlando

QUINTANA, Gonzalo

REGENTE, Alejandro

RESTREPO, Santiago

RICCARD, Ciro

ROCHA, Diogo

SAMA, Yasin

SANTIBANEZ, Sebastian

SILLER, Rogelio

SIMONETTI, Ramon

ol

USA

MEX

CHI

GBR

GBR

USA

JPN

USA

ARG

USA

IND

ARG

JPN

MEX

JPN

ITA

JPN

BRA

GRE

USA

ARG

USA

ECU

COL

USA

ARG

CHI

MEX

BRA

(74}

857

195

708

156

123

1076 =

1679 =

365

909 =

650

919

628

136

312

102

29

883

643

559

747

1566 =

2254 =

954 =

779 =

231

1119

1679 =

551

753

1508

1620

888

27 December 2011

Withdraw n on
31 December 2011

Withdraw n on
29 December 2011

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
05 December 2011
Withdraw n on
02 January 2012
Withdraw n on
16 December 2011

Withdraw n on
01 January 2012

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
01 January 2012

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
31 December 2011

Withdraw n on
25 December 2011

Withdraw n on
02 December 2011

Withdraw n on
26 December 2011

Withdraw n on
31 December 2011

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
22 December 2011

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
29 December 2011

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
09 December 2011

Withdraw n on
31 December 2011

Withdraw n on
27 December 2011

Withdraw n on
28 December 2011

Withdraw n on
20 December 2011

Withdraw n on
24 December 2011

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 December 2011

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
01 January 2012

Withdraw n on
10 Naramhar 2011
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52
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54
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56
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58

59

60

61

62

63
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SIMONI, Juan Pablo

SLOBODKINS, Arkadijs

STORME, James Junior

SUALEHE, Danyal

TENREIRO, Thomas Adriano

TEODORI, Federico

URQUIDI, Leonardo

USPENSKY', Dennis

VARILLAS PATINO-SAMUDIO, Juan Pablo

VECCHIA, Emiliano Franco

VELASCO, Allan

VIVES, Diego

WAKIM, Georges

WARD, Emmett

ZLOBINSKY, Julian

ARG

LAT

BEL

VEN

ITA

BOL

USA

ARG

ECU

CHI

EGY

USA

USA

35 (national)

893

238

911

684

774

942

490

1630 =

880

2254 =

950 =

528

399
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Withdraw n on
26 December 2011

Withdraw n on
24 December 2011

Withdraw n on
29 December 2011

Withdraw n on
05 December 2011

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 December 2011

Withdraw n on
13 December 2011

Withdraw n on
27 December 2011

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 December 2011

Withdraw n on
11 January 2012

Withdraw n on
27 December 2011

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
18 December 2011

Withdraw n on
16 December 2011

86
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